
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Clas. Nome Lincença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Tiago Simões Da Silva 18635 CAD 105 80 105 290

2 Pedro Simões Mançura 20101 ESMA 80 105 80 265

3 David Massena Monteiro 20539 CDCE 45 50 45 140

4 Quevino Semedo Bontempo 21302 ESMA 20 15 45 80

5 Gonçalo Carapinha Bravo 21543 GDS 45 20 65

6 Martim Silva Belas 21685 CDCE 45 15 60

7 Francisco Caldeira Marques 19397 CAO 20 15 20 55

8 Santiago Silva Correia 21546 GDS 20 20 40

9 Gustavo Victoriano Faria 21675 GDS 15 20 35

10 Vasco Galina Barbosa 22016 CDCE 15 15

Clas. Nome Licença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Carolina Carvalho Mendes 17468 CAO 105 105 80 290

2 Marta Andrade E Sousa 18274 CAD 80 80 105 265

3 Jessica Santos De Almeida 20284 ESMA 50 50 50 150

4 Salomé Delicado Pires 21301 ESMA 25 25 50 100

5 Inês Pedro Couto 20276 ESMA 50 25 25 100

6 Susana Leal Da Costa 19783 ESMA 25 50 15 90

7 Constança Lopes Azevedo 20810 CREA 25 15 15 55

8 Sara Nascimento 21423 CREA 15 15 15 45

8 Eva Pinto Rodrigues 21542 GDS 15 15 15 45

10 Catarina Sobral De Oliveira 20635 CDCE 25 15 40

11 Ana Delicado Santos 21193 EDFL 15 25 40

12 Maria Teixeira Da Silva 19186 CAD 15 15 30

13 Carlota Neto Tomé 21998 EDFL 15 15 30

14 Lilia Matos Barriga 21266 CREA 15 15

15 Beatriz Pedro Couto 20275 ESMA 0 0

Clas. Nome Licença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.
Total

Gonçalo Antunes De Albuquerque 20209 CDCE

David Massena Monteiro 20539 CDCE

Santiago Silva Correia 21546 GDS

Gustavo Victoriano Faria 21675 GDS

Vasco Galina Barbosa 22016 CDCE

Martim Silva Belas 21685 CDCE
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Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Clas. Nome Licença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.
Total

Marta Andrade E Sousa 18274 CAD

Carolina Carvalho Mendes 17468 CAO

Susana Leal Da Costa 19783 ESMA

Inês Pedro Couto 20276 ESMA

Constança Lopes Azevedo 20810 CREA

Sara Nascimento 21423 CREA

Ana Delicado Santos 21193 EDFL

Carlota Neto Tomé 21998 EDFL

Clas. Nome Licença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.
Total

Pedro Simões Mançura 20101 ESMA

Jessica Santos De Almeida 20284 ESMA

Tiago Simões Da Silva 18635 CAD

Maria Teixeira Da Silva 19186 CAD

Gonçalo Antunes De Albuquerque 20209 CDCE

Catarina Sobral De Oliveira 20635 CDCE

Quevino Semedo Bontempo 21302 ESMA

Salomé Delicado Pires 21301 ESMA

Gonçalo Carapinha Bravo 21543 GDS

Eva Pinto Rodrigues 21542 GDS
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Sub17 Pares Senhoras

Sub17 Pares Mistos
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